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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 MUMTHAS ISMAIL BADHUSHA SHAJI 
(HSBN)

Thyparambil, 
Anithottam, 

Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 686507, 

Kanjirappally

  

2 16/01/2026 Pranav P S Surendranath P R 
(FTHR)

Pazhayidathil, 
Karimpanakulam, 

manimala, 
Ponthenpuzha, 686544, 

Kanjirappally

  

3 16/01/2026 Rose maria m Thomas m c thomas (FTHR) mullayil, anakkal, 
kanjirappally, anakkal, 
686508, kanjirappally

  

4 16/01/2026 ARCHANA GOPAL GOPALAKRISHNAN 
G (FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

CHERUVALLY, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 KUMARI DEVI PRASAD K R (HSBN) 6/332, 
ARYATTUKUZHI, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMKUNNAM P 
O, 686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

6 16/01/2026 JOHN K J K J JOHN (FTHR) KELIYANPARAMPIL, 
PANCHAPPLY, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
PANACHEPPALLY, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

7 16/01/2026 MARY THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) KANDASSAMKUNNEL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

8 16/01/2026 K P KUTTAN SOUDAMINI R (WIFE) 01 428 A 
KOCHUVEETTI, 
CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

9 16/01/2026 CHETHIPUZHA 
JOSEPH ABRAHAM 

SHIJI ABRAHAM 
(WIFE)

07/475B, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KARUKACHAL P O, 
686540, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

10 16/01/2026 PRASOBH O B O C BABU (FTHR) OLICKAL, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

11 16/01/2026 Abin Jose Josekutty K L (FTHR) 18/412 Kuttuvelil, 
Vizhikkithodu, 
Koovappally, 

Vizhikkithodu P O, 
686518, Kanjirappally

  

12 16/01/2026 ALFIYA K S SAKEER K H (FTHR) 10/106 KATTUPPARA, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

13 16/01/2026 PRASAD K R KUMARI DEVI (WIFE) 6/332,ARYATTUKUZHYIYIL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMKUNNAM P 
O, 686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

14 16/01/2026 KURIAN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 003/190 B 
PALLIKUNNEL, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

15 16/01/2026 SMITHA JOHN JOHN K J (HSBN) KELIYANPARAMPIL, 
PANACHEPPALLY, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
PANACHEPPALLY, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

16 16/01/2026 SREERAM K G GOPI K R (FTHR) KARIMTHURUTHEL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 
CENTRE, 686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

17 16/01/2026 SHIJI ABRAHAM CHETHIPUZHA 
JOSEPH ABRAHAM 

(HSBN)

07/475B, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KARUKACHAL P O, 
686540, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

18 16/01/2026 MERIN JOSE ROBINS THOMAS 
KALATHIL (HSBN)

52A, KALATHIL, 8/
NEDUMANNY, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMANNY, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

19 16/01/2026 ABDUL GAFFAR P A ABDUL SALAM P S 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAKUZHIYIL, 
CHAMAMPATHAL P 

O, VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL P 

O, 686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

20 16/01/2026 AKSHAI S SATHEESH N (FTHR) KARUKAPPALLIL, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

CHERUVALLY, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

21 16/01/2026 JASMIN SHAJUDEEN SHAJUDEEN (HSBN) KOTTARAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PONKUNNAM P O, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

22 16/01/2026 ROSEMARY 
KARIMPANAL

ROSHIN RENJU 
(MTHR)

KARIMPANAL 
HOUSE, Kanjirappally, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

23 16/01/2026 MINI G RAVINDRAN K K  
(HSBN)

07/303 KANJITHODU, 
MUKKADA, 
MANIMALA, 

MUKKADA, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

24 16/01/2026 PRASAD ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) 09 410 A ARESSERIL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 
KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

686545, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

25 16/01/2026 Leena Samuel N K Samuel (FTHR) 21/480 A, Nagathinal, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  

26 16/01/2026 AMAL THOMAS N M THOMAS (FTHR) NJALIPARAMBIL, 
VELLAVOOR, 
VELLAVOOR, 

THAZHATHUVADAKARA, 
686541, VELLAVOOR

  

27 16/01/2026 SREEKANTH V NAIR CHANDRIKAMANIAMMA 
(MTHR)

234-SOUPARNIKA, 
WARD 10, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

28 16/01/2026 Lenish Joseph Thomas Simi Lenish (WIFE) Puthuparampil, 
Ponkunnam, 
Ponkunnam, 

Ponkunnam, 686506, 
Kanjirappally

  

29 16/01/2026 ANJO ANTONY JOHNSON P J (FTHR) 262, Pezhanal House, 
Chengalam East, 

Chengalam, Chengalam 
East, 686585, kottayam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

30 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM SIYAD B H (FTHR) 7/85 A, 
BENGLAVUPARAMBIL, 

1ST MILE, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

31 16/01/2026 SICILY SAJU SAJU ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

09/84 ILLICKAL, 
PALLICKATHODU, 

ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU P O, 

686503, KOTTAYAM

  

32 16/01/2026 SHEELA 
THANKACHAN 

CHERIAN P 
MARKOSE (HSBN)

POOVADIPARAMBIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

MUNDATHANAM, 
686541, KANGAZHA

  

33 16/01/2026 GEORGE MATHEW MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ANATHANAM, 
NEDUNGAD, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
PANACHEPPALLY, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPILLY

  

34 16/01/2026 SRUTINDAS SAJU SAJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

09/84  ILLICKAL, 
PALLICKATHODU, 

ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU P O, 

686503, KOTTAYAM

  

35 16/01/2026 GRACIKUTTY 
GEORGE

M S GEORGE (HSBN) MODIYIL, 
MANNARAKAYAM, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
MANNARAKAYAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

36 16/01/2026 HARIPRIYA S SULEKHA E S (MTHR) HARINANDANAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

37 16/01/2026 DERIN BABU BABU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

19/235 
ARYAMKULATHU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

38 16/01/2026 KENNEDY JIBU 
GEORGE

JIBU JOSE (FTHR) NEERANAKUNNEL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

39 16/01/2026 ANSU KHAN AYOOB KHAN K E 
(FTHR)

008/70, 
KOYIKKALPARAMBIL, 

kanjirappally, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

40 16/01/2026 Lucy Antony Antony T C (HSBN) 8/346/c 
Thekkethalackal, 

Kayoori, Anickadu, 
Anickadu east, 686503, 

Kottayam

  

41 16/01/2026 BINCY K CHANDRAN SAJI K K (HSBN) KOOCHEDATHUVAYALIL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

42 16/01/2026 Simi Lenish Lenish Thomas (HSBN) Puthuparampil, 
Ponkunnam, 
Ponkunnam, 

Ponkunnam, 686506, 
Kanjirappally

  

43 16/01/2026 ANTONY MATHEW MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ANATHANAM, 
NEDUNGADU, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
PANACHEPPALLY, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

44 16/01/2026 JIBSON SAJU SAJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

09/84 ILLICKAL, 
PALLICKATHODU, 

ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU P O, 

686503, KOTTAYAM

  

45 16/01/2026 AKSA MARIYA 
MARTIN

MARTIN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

20/660/MOOLAYIL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

46 16/01/2026 Sreejamol A P Biju S Nair  (HSBN) THANNUVELIL, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

Chirakkadavu, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

686519, Kanjirappally

  

47 16/01/2026 MARY V THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) SAN JOSE CLARIST 
CONVENT, 
KORATTY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KURUVAMOOZHY P 

O, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

48 16/01/2026 ALEENA JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ARUMAYIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

CHAMAMPATHAL P 
O, 686517, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

49 16/01/2026 SALAMMA ALEX A C ALEXANDER 
(HSBN)

6/354, 
ATHINILKUNNATHIL, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

50 16/01/2026 ALKA MARTIN MARTIN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

20/660/MOOLAYIL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

51 16/01/2026 SILGI SHAMSUDEEN Shamsudeen 
Muhammedkutty 

(HSBN)

196 A  Arakkathodiyil, 
Pattimattam, 

Kanjirappally, 
Palampra, 686518, 

Kanjirappally

  

52 16/01/2026 SUSAMMA 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM 
VARUGHESE (HSBN)

PATTAMMAPARAMBIL, 
PULICKAL KAVALA 

P O, VAZHOOR, 
PULICKAL KAVALA, 

686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

53 16/01/2026 LETTEESHA ABY ABY ANTONY (HSBN) NADUPPURAYIL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

54 16/01/2026 SANDHYA GOPI GOPI (FTHR) THATHEMPALLIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

55 16/01/2026 JOMIN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) DIOCESE OF 
KANJIRAPPALLY 

PASTORAL CENTRE, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

56 16/01/2026 ANTONY MATHEW MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ANATHANAM, 
NEDUNGADU, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
PANACHEPPALLY, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

57 16/01/2026 BISSY M B MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

07/79 L W S H 
CONVENT, 

PANAYAMPALA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

58 16/01/2026 HASNA HAMEED AL AMEEN E I (HSBN) ETHIKKAL 7/296 D, 
EDAYARICKAPUZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 
EDAYARICKAPUZHA, 

686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

59 16/01/2026 M K MADHUKUTTAN V B VIJAYAMMA 
(WIFE)

160, 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

12/KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

60 16/01/2026 BISMILLAH BEEGOM 
P A 

ANEES MON P P 
(FTHR)

PARAMPETTU 
THAZHE, 

PATHANADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

61 16/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI M J SETHU P KRISHNAN 
(MTHR)

PANTHAPLACKAL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

CHAKOMPATHAL P 
O, 686517, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

62 16/01/2026 PAUL CHACKO 
THOPPIL 

CHACKO PAUL 
(FTHR)

05/775A, THOPPIL, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

63 16/01/2026 ALFANA HABEEB MUHAMMED 
HABEEB V M (FTHR)

06/88 
MANNAPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY P 

O, KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

64 16/01/2026 ALIYA SHAJAHAN V SHAJAHAN (FTHR) VELLAPPALLIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
KANGAZHA

  

65 16/01/2026 THOMSON CHACKO 
THOPPIL 

CHACKO PAUL 
(FTHR)

05/775A, THOPPIL, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

66 16/01/2026 EMY BENNY JACOB BENNY JACOB 
(FTHR)

19/424 
KILIROOPARAMPIL, 

PONKUNNAM, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

67 16/01/2026 JOMY VINOD VINOD P C (FTHR) 6/564, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

68 16/01/2026 ALIYA SHAJAHAN V H SHAJAHAN 
(FTHR)

VELLAPPALLIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
KANGAZHA

  

69 16/01/2026 TINTU JOHN JOHN (FTHR) 05/185/
MADUKKACKEL 
HOUSE, MYLADI, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

POOTHAKUZHY P O, 
686521, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

70 16/01/2026 Anshad Kaja S Majidamol K (MTHR) Majeetha Manzil, 
Ponkunnam, 

Chirakkadavu, 
Ponkunnam, 686506, 

Kanjirappally

  

71 16/01/2026 BIJUMON M A AMMINI (MTHR) 234 A/ 
MAMALASSERIL, 9/ 

NEDUMANNY, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMANNY, 
686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

72 16/01/2026 RAJIMOL A G SINUMON V 
RAJAPPAN (HSBN)

19/219 A 
VETTUKALLEL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

73 16/01/2026 SARANKUMAR P R RAJAPPAN P G 
(FTHR)

9/319 A 
PULICHUMAKKAL, 
PONTHENPUZHA, 

MANIMALA, 
PONTHENPUZHA, 

686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

74 16/01/2026 MANYA MOHAN MOHANAN R (FTHR) 9/299A, 
KOLLAMPARAMPIL, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

75 16/01/2026 ATHIRA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN V 
K (FTHR)

SREENILAYAM 
HOUSE, 

PATHANADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

76 16/01/2026 JOLLYKUTTY PHILIP SAJI JOSEPH (HSBN) PRENAMKAYATHU, 
VELLAVOOR, 
VELLAVOOR, 

VELLAVOOR, 686541, 
VELLAVOOR

  

77 16/01/2026 CHRISTY SUNIL SUNIL P (FTHR) 13/345B THOPPIL, 
ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ANICKADU WEST P 
O, 686503, 

KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

78 16/01/2026 RATHEESH PETER P M PETER (FTHR) 12/225, 
PACHANAKUZHIYIL, 

ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ANICKADU WEST P 
O, 686503, 

KOTTAYAM

  

79 16/01/2026 Gowri prasad Sivaprasad P (FTHR) Naripparackal, 
Kangazha, Vazhoor, 

Kanjirappara, 686555, 
Changanassery

  

80 16/01/2026 RINCY JOSEPH RATHEESH PETER 
(HSBN)

12/225, 
PACHANAKUZHIYIL, 

ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ANICKADU WEST P 
O, 686503, 

KOTTAYAM

  

81 16/01/2026 SUNITHA O BIJUMON M A (HSBN) 234-A, 
MAMALASSERIL, 9/

NEDUMANNY, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMANNY, 
686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

82 16/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR V R RAVEENDRANATHANACHARI 
M P (FTHR)

PULIYATHOTTATHIL, 
KANAM, KANAM, 

KANAM P O, 686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

83 16/01/2026 BEENA P B PRASAD V S (HSBN) ELLICKEL, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

84 16/01/2026 ADHITHYAN SINU SINUMON P 
RAJAPPAN (FTHR)

19/219A, 
VETTUKALLEL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

85 16/01/2026 NOUSHAD P S RASEENA BEEVI P E 
(WIFE)

7/148-
A,PUTHENVEEDU, 

PATHANADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

86 16/01/2026 FAYAS FAISAL FAISAL K I (FTHR) KATTUPARA, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

87 16/01/2026 SHANIMOL ANTONY BINOY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PALLIKALAM, 
PANAYAMPALA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

686540, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

88 16/01/2026 MANOJ T THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 9/274A, 
THEKKEKUTTU, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMANNY, 
686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

89 16/01/2026 ANNAMMA UMMAN UMMAN (HSBN) 10/MUTHAKKODE 
PADINJATTETHIL, 
VANDANPATHAL, 

ERUMELY NORTH, R 
P C, 686513, 

KANJIRAPPALY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

90 16/01/2026 IRIN JOSE JOSEKUTTY 
CHERIAN (FTHR)

ACHOTHIL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

91 16/01/2026 SHEEBA VINOD VINOD N P (HSBN) 200  
NULLIPPARAVILA, 

CHARUVELI, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR 
CENTRE, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

92 16/01/2026 LINCY SAM SAMKUTTY 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

MULACKAL, 
VELLAVOOR, 
VELLAVOOR, 

VELLAVOOR, 686541, 
VELLAVOOR

  

93 16/01/2026 T A KURUVILLA ABRAHAM (FTHR) THATHAMPALLIL, 
KARIPPAKAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR P O, 

686504, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

94 16/01/2026 ANOOP G Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) 340,Puthenpurackal, 
Kangazha, Kangazha, 
Kangazha, 686541, 

Changanasserry

  

95 16/01/2026 LUCIAMMA ANTONY (FTHR) 09 410 A  ARESSERIL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 
KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

686545, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

96 16/01/2026 GEETHA M NAIR MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

17/314 
KALLOLICKAL, 

UMBIDI, 
KARUKACHAL, 
UMBIDI, 686539, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

97 16/01/2026 Lija V Varghese Chacko 
(FTHR)

VARICKAMAMOOTTIL, 
VELLAVOOR, 
VELLAVOOR, 

VELLAVOOR, 686541, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

98 16/01/2026 ANANDHU LALAN LALAN (FTHR) MANAKKARACHIRAKKAL, 
MANTHURUTHY, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
MANTHURUTHY, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

99 16/01/2026 Saneesh Kumar S S Satheesh A K (FTHR) Saneesh Bhavan, 
Nedumkunnam, 
Nedumkunnam, 

Nedumkunnam, 686542, 
Kanjirappally

  

100 16/01/2026 SURESHKUMAR 
BHASKARAN NAIR 

SEEMA M (WIFE) 04/368B, AMBADI, 
NETHALLOOR, 
KARUKACHAL, 

MANTHURUTHY P O, 
686542, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

101 16/01/2026 ARYA LALAN LALAN (FTHR) MANAKKARACHIRAKKAL, 
MANTHURUTHY, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
MANTHURUTHY, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

102 16/01/2026 JACLYN ANN 
THOMAS 

BINUMOL JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

01/368/
MANAPPURATHU, 

KARIKKATTOOR P O, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR, 
686544, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

103 16/01/2026 SURESHKUMAR 
BHASKARAN NAIR 

SEEMA M (WIFE) 04/368B, AMBADI, 
NETHALLOOR, 
KARUKACHAL, 

MANTHURUTHY P O, 
686542, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

104 16/01/2026 RETNAMMA M D DAMODARAN K K 
(FTHR)

7/226C 
MULLENKUZHIYIL, 

VAZHOOR, 
ANICKADU, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, KOTTAYAM

  

105 16/01/2026 ANANDU 
SATHEESAN

SATHEESAN K R 
(FTHR)

163, KARUVAKKAL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

106 16/01/2026 SREEJAMOL A P BIJU S NAIR (HSBN) THANNUVELIL, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

107 16/01/2026 MANI JACOB M GEORGE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

MANNAMPLACKAL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM   P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

108 16/01/2026 ASWIN SHINU SHINU SOMAN 
(FTHR)

15/314 
KOTTADIKKUNNEL, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

109 16/01/2026 NAYAF FASILY FASILY N H (FTHR) 09/47, 
NACHIPARAMBU, 

kanjirappally, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

110 16/01/2026 AMAL B NAIR BIJU S NAIR (FTHR) THANNUVELIL, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

111 16/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA S SURAJKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

THOONUNKALKAROTTU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

112 16/01/2026 APARNA SATHEESAN SATHEESAN K R 
(FTHR)

163, KARUVAKKAL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

113 16/01/2026 REKHA R MANJESH V KURUP 
(HSBN)

16/220-A 
SREEANDANAM, 
CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

114 16/01/2026 UBAISE BASHEER BASHEER M S (FTHR) PALACKAL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

115 16/01/2026 MATHEWKUTTY 
KALLARACKAL 

JOSEPH

DEVASIA JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

BISHOP HOUSE, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

116 16/01/2026 REJIMON MATHEW CHACKO MATHEW 
(FTHR)

06/356, PASTORAL 
CENTRE, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

117 16/01/2026 UBAISE BASHEER BASHEER M S (FTHR) PALACKAL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

118 16/01/2026 JENNY MARIA 
THOMAS 

BINUMOL JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

01/368/
MANAPPURATHU, 

KARIKKATTOOR P O, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR, 
686544, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

119 16/01/2026 S Venugopal Sivaramapillai (FTHR) 80,Visakhom, 
Vellavoor, Vellavoor, 

Erathuvadakara, 
686543, Changanasserry

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 SMITHA SATEESAN SATHEESAN K R 
(HSBN)

163, KARUVAKKAL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

121 16/01/2026 Dona Thomas Thomas T K (FTHR) Thonikuzhiyil, 
kanjirappally, 
Chirakkadavu, 

kanjirappally, 686507, 
kanjirappally

  

122 16/01/2026 HARIPRASAD B NAIR BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PARAPPALLIL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

MANNARAKKAYAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

123 16/01/2026 KEERTHANA ANISH ANISH K V (FTHR) KARUVELIL, 
NEDUMANNY, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

124 16/01/2026 KRISHNA R REJI S (MTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHAGANACHERRY

  

125 16/01/2026 MESMIN THOMAS THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

2/279 -A   ALUMKAL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 NEETHU THOMAS THOMAS ANTONY 
(FTHR)

ARACKAL, 
ANCHANI, 

KANGAZHA, 
EDAYIRICKAPUZHA, 

686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

127 16/01/2026 T K GOPI PONNAMMA GOPI 
(WIFE)

10/232, 
VETTATHUKALA, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

128 16/01/2026 REHANA 
PULICKAPARAMBIL 

ABOOBEKKER

P H ABOOBEKER 
(FTHR)

1/302A BEENA 
MANZIL, ATTICKAL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

129 16/01/2026 SAGEENA K BIJUKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

ADWAITHAM, 
VELLAVOOR, 
VELLAVOOR, 

THAZHATHUVADAKARA, 
686541, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

130 16/01/2026 LILAMMA 
KURUVILLA 

T A KURUVILLA 
(HSBN)

THATHAMPALLIL, 
KARIPPAKAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR P O, 

686504, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

131 16/01/2026 PONNAMMA GOPI T K GOPI (HSBN) 10/232, 
VETTATHUKALA, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

132 16/01/2026 Shibin Thomas Thomaskutty M J  
(FTHR)

12/433 Manayathu, 
Pathanadu, Kangazha, 

Kangazha, 686541, 
Changanacherry

  

133 16/01/2026 RAMANUJ 
MANAMPALLY 

A G ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

19/450-A 
MANAMPALLI, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

134 16/01/2026 BIBIN JOSEPH P J JOSEPH (FTHR) KARAKKATTU, 
ANICKADU, 

PALLICKATHODU, 
ANICKADU, 686503, 

KOTTAYAM

  

135 16/01/2026 Aireen Theresa Shaji Sinimol P (MTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Elampally, Anikkad, 
Elampally, 686503, 

Kottayam

  

136 16/01/2026 LIZA VAYALIL JOSEPH CHACKO 
(FTHR)

RITA BHAVAN, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

137 16/01/2026 ASHIK P A AJUMON P A (FTHR) 04/474 
PUTHUKATTUPARAMBIL, 

VILLANI, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

ANAKKAL P O, 
686508, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

138 16/01/2026 JUSTIN ABRAHAM 
SUNNY 

SUNNY KUTTY 
THOMAS (FTHR)

12/441 THEKKANAL 
HOUSE, 

KULAMAKKAD, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

139 16/01/2026 Mehrin Haleema Ajumal P S AJUMAL (FTHR) 413/
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PARACKADAVU, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

140 16/01/2026 SAJAD KABEER KABEER T I (FTHR) 08/904 
KODUVANTHANAM, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

141 16/01/2026 NIHAL KABEER KABEER K H (FTHR) KEEZHEDATHU, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

142 16/01/2026 NISHA DIVAKARAN DIVAKARAN P N 
(FTHR)

PARAMPUMKAL, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

686515, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

143 16/01/2026 AISWARYA RAJESH P J RAJESH (FTHR) 16/366, 
POOVATHUNKAL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHENNAKUNNU, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

144 16/01/2026 ROHINI O K K K SAJIMON (HSBN) KUMBALAPPALLY 
HOUSE, VELIYAM, 

KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM P O, 

686545, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

145 16/01/2026 RAJEENA P A SHANAVAS KHAN V 
H (HSBN)

12/224-
A,VANDANATHU, 

PATHANADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

146 16/01/2026 SANDRA N SHAJAN SHAJAN XAVIER 
(FTHR)

NEDUMTHANAM, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

147 16/01/2026 SHINU SHIJU BEENA MATHEW 
(MTHR)

CHENNAMATTAM 
HOUSE, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

686545, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

148 16/01/2026 OMANAKUTTAN A T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) ANITHOTTATHIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

149 16/01/2026 SOUMYA C G SUMESH (HSBN) 5/404, PUTHAN 
VETTIL, 

KADAYANICKADU P 
O, KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KADAYANICKADU, 

686543, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

150 16/01/2026 SAYANA 
NAZARUDEEN 

neseema (MTHR) KAYYALATH 
KOCHUPLACKAL, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYIRICKAPPUZHA, 
686541, KANGAZHA

  

151 16/01/2026 RAJAMMA FRANCIS FRANCIS (HSBN) PAZAVELIL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 
KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

656545, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

152 16/01/2026 JERIN ABRAHAM 
SUNNY 

SUNNY KUTTY 
THOMAS (FTHR)

12/441 THEKKANAL 
HOUSE, 

KULAMAKADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

153 16/01/2026 NIKHILA KRISHNA REJI C G (FTHR) CHAKKIYANIKKUZHIYIL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 

CENTRE, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 
CENTRE, 686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

154 16/01/2026 AFEENA 
KALAPURACHIRAYIL 

HAMEED KUTTY

SAJATH 
PULINTHARA 
ABDUL AZEEZ 

(HSBN)

PULINTHARA, 
ERATHUVADAKARA, 

VELLAVOOR, 
ERATHUVADAKARA 

P O, 686543, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

155 16/01/2026 FRANCIS VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) PAZHAVELIL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 
KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

686545, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

156 16/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN OMANAKUTTAN A T 
(FTHR)

ANITHOTATHIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

157 16/01/2026 SOORYA 
NARAYANAN S 

PRASOBHINI K L 
(MTHR)

ARRAICKAL HOUSE, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, 

686540, 
KANJIRAPPALY

  

158 16/01/2026 ANZIL A NOUSHAD NOUSHAD P M  
(FTHR)

ANCHAKULAM, 
MUNDATHANAM, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 686541, 

KANGAZHA

  

159 16/01/2026 AMEER ABDUL 
RAHMAN C S 

REJINA P S (MTHR) 9/61 
CHAMAKKALAYIL, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYARICKAPUZHA 
P O, 686541, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

160 16/01/2026 BINDHU RAMESAN (HSBN) MORKKALIKKAL, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

161 16/01/2026 PRINCE FRANCIS FRANCIS (FTHR) PAZHAVELIL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 
KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

686545, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

162 16/01/2026 SINI JOSEPH SHIBU ANTONY 
(HSBN)

2/142,KOZHIMANNIL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMKUNNAM P 
O, 686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

163 16/01/2026 MUNEER KABEER KABEER K H (FTHR) KEEZHEDATHU, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

164 16/01/2026 RAMESAN BINDHU (WIFE) MORKKALIKKAL, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

165 16/01/2026 Ambady H Lal Harilal cs (FTHR) MANIMANDIRAM ,VAZHOOR 
PO , KOTTAYAM, 

KODUNGOOR , 
VAZHOOR , 

KOTTAYAM, 
VAZHOOR, Vazhoor, 
686504, Changanassery

  

166 16/01/2026 GRACAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS CHACKO 
(HSBN)

10/6/
MUTTATHUPARA, 
PONTHENPUZHA P 

O, MANIMALA, 
PONTHENPUZHA, 

686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

167 16/01/2026 YADU KRISHNAN OMANAKUTTAN A T 
(FTHR)

ANITHOTTATHIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

168 16/01/2026 ANAMIKA V NAIR N K VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NADUKKEVEETTIL, 
KANGAAZHA, 

VAZHOOR, 
KANJIRAPPARA, 

686555, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

169 16/01/2026 ASHLY SARA 
VARGHESE 

SONIA VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

POYYANIL, 
THAIPPARAMBU, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

170 16/01/2026 SHAIJU THOMAS MINI T (WIFE) 11 403 
VELLAMATTATHIL, 

CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

171 16/01/2026 NABIL N NAZEER J (FTHR) VAZHATHARAYIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYARICKAPUZHA, 
686541, KANGAZHA

  

172 16/01/2026 USHA 
OMANAKUTTAN

OMANAKUTTAN A T 
(HSBN)

ANITHOTTATHIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

173 16/01/2026 SHAMSILA K M NIJAS B (HSBN) 2/510, 
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

174 16/01/2026 Anjana s Sureeshkumar PP 
(FTHR)

4-51/A, Karamala, 
Kangazha, 

Edayirickapuzha, 
686541, kanjirapally

  

175 16/01/2026 Annie RAJAN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KANDAMPARAMPIL, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  

176 16/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNA P G Gopalakrishnan Nair P 
N (FTHR)

PERUVEETTIL, 
PALLICKATHODU, 

ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 686503, 

KOTTAYAM

  

177 16/01/2026 MAHIMA MARIAM 
GEORGE 

MOHAN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

Pannikuzhiyil Karottu, 
Nedungadappally, 

Karukachal, 
Nedungadappally, 

686545, Changanassery

  

178 16/01/2026 RADHAMANI GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MARUTHANAKUNNEL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU 
VILLAGE, 

PONKUNNAM P O, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY 
TALUKA

  

179 16/01/2026 Ferdin J P Joshy Joseph (FTHR) 8/8H, Pottukulam, 
Kadayanickadu, 

Vellavoor, 
Kadayanickadu, 686543, 

Changanacherry

  

180 16/01/2026 Ashour J P Joshy Joseph (FTHR) 8/8H,Pottukulam, 
Kadayanickadu, 

Vellavoor, 
Kadayanickadu, 686543, 

Changanacherry

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

181 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED INSAF 
N 

C S NAZAR (FTHR) CHERIPURATHU, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

182 16/01/2026 Vishnu Priya G Gopi M V (FTHR) A G Nivas, Mukkali, 
Anickad, Anickad West, 

686503, Kottayam

  

183 16/01/2026 BESTEENAMOL 
SAJAN 

Sajaan (FTHR) Puthenpeedikayil, 
Pallickathodu, Anickad, 
Anickad East, 686503, 

Kottayam

  

184 16/01/2026 ADARSH M R MOHANLAL (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL 
PUTHUVAL, 

THEKKETHUKAVALA, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

THEKKETHUKAVALA, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

185 16/01/2026 Sobin Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) Olickal, Anickadu, 
Anikkad, Anickadu PO, 

686503, Kottayam

  

186 16/01/2026 UNNI RAJU RAJU (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
THAMPALAKKAD, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
THAMPALAKKAD, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

187 16/01/2026 SUPRIYA NAIR RAJU K R (HSBN) KOIPURATHU 
THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 

KARUKACHAL 
ROAD, MANIMALA, 
MANIMALA, 686543, 

KANJIRAPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

188 16/01/2026 Joel Joy Joy Varghese (FTHR) Mangalathukulam, 
Champakkara, 
Karukachal, 

Champakkara, 686540, 
Changanassery

  

189 16/01/2026 Adithyan Subash Remya Subash (MTHR) souparnika house, 
koothrappally, 
koothrappally, 

koothrappally, 686530, 
Karukachal

  

190 16/01/2026 Nibin Peter peter kanesius j (FTHR) Arackaparambil 81, 
managalloor, 
kanjirappally, 

Kuruvamoozhy  po, 
686509, Kanjirappally

  

191 16/01/2026 THOMAS AUGUSTINE SINU THOMAS 
(MTHR)

Panthiruvelil, 
Kunnumbhagam, 

Chirakadavu, 
Kunnumbhagam, 

686507, Kanjirappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


